
Deutsche Meisterschaft Working Equitation - Equitana Open Air Mannheim 12.-14.08.2022

Speedtrail WL Junioren

1. 2 Tonnen 
2. Brücke 
3. Garrocha aufnehmen 
4. Ring stechen 
5. Garrocha abstellen

6. Pferch (1x herum) 
7. Parallelslalom 
8. Rückwärtssslalom 
9. Tor 
10. Sidepass (links)

11. Glockengasse 
12. Sprung 

1

3

4

5

Ei
nr

itt

6

7

8

9

10

12

Sprech
er

11

2


